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   DLC - COMING EVENTS FOR 2018 
(NB: Dates and Events are subject to Change) 

 

 

New Years’ Service   Sunday, January 7 

Fastelavn and Children’s Service Sunday, February 11 

Annual General Meeting  Sunday, March 4 

Easter Sunday Service   Sunday, April 1 

Royal Dinner    Saturday, April 21 

Confirmation    Sunday, May 6 – no confirmants this year 

Spring Bazaar & Silent Auction Saturday, May 12 

Skt. Hans and Summer Lottery Sunday, June 24 – 6:30 pm service 

BBQ after the service   Sunday, July 22 

Pot Luck Lunch    Sunday, August 19 

Welcome Back Fest   Sunday, September 9 

Thanksgiving Service   Sunday, October 7 

Thanksgiving Dinner   Saturday, October 20 

Fall and Christmas Bazaar  Saturday, November 17 

Lucia Pageant    Sunday, December 2 – 4:30 pm service 

Nativity Play - Juletræsfest  Sunday, December 30 


